01-22-2000

RECO ner of Patents and

02-02-2000



_	_	,

Docket No.:

110.5	1 7 100	AND THE PERSON OF STREET WHEN THE PROPERTY OF STREET	Y
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #61	oner of Patents and	101256144	original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ie	 es):	2. Name and address of	of receiving party(ies):
CALLAWAY GOLF COM 2285 RUTHERFORD RO	AD	Name: <u>CALLAWA</u>	Y GOLF COMPANY
CARLSBAD, CALIFORN	IA 92008-8815	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s)☐ General Partnership☒ Corporation-State DE	☐ Association☐ Limited Partners	shin	State: CA ZIP: 92008
·	LLAWARE	☐ Individual(s) citize	enship
	party(ies) Yes No	☐ Association	hip
3. Nature of conveyance:			iip
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger☐ Change of Nam		e <u>DELAWARE</u>
✓ Other ** SEE BELOW	/ IN 4.A	If assignee is not domicile designation is	od in the United States, a domestic ☐ Yes ☐ N separate document from
4. Application number(s) or re	egistration numbers(s):		
NO. 001934/0547 CON SERIAL NO. 75/718,4 TO CORRECT ERROR ON	RECORDED ON REEL/FRAME TAINED IN ERROR U.S. 39. DOCUMENT RE-RECO	ME RDED	ark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party concerning document shou		Total number of applications involved	ications and
	TANIA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41):\$\\$40.00 \(\)
Internal Address: <u>CALL</u> A	AWAY GOLF COMPANY	☐ Enclosed	
		∆ Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2285 RU	THERFORD ROAD	8. Deposit account nun	nber:
City: CARLSBAD	State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>920</u>	500303	
	DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	ge and belief, the foregoing in	nformation is true and correct a	nd any attached copy is a true copy
MICHAEL A. CATANIA		elunt H. alar	(Cet 01/18/99
Name of Person S		Signature luding cover sheet, attachments, and	Date 22

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002015 FRAME: 0072

FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORDATION (Rev. 6-93)	FORM COVER SHEET Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Cripyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	08-11-1999
	ingl documents or somethorsef
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trac	inal documents of copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	101114076
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY 2285 RUTHERFORD ROAD CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008-8815	Name: <u>CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY</u>
CARLEDAD, CALII ORINA 72000-0013	/ Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 2285 RUTHERFORD ROAD
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnershi	City: <u>CARLSBAD</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: 92008
☑ Corporation-State CALIFORNIA	
Other	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	□ Association □ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment	☑ Corporation-State <u>DELAWARE</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other
Other	
Execution Date: JULY 1, 1999	designation is ☐ Yes 🕱 N (Designations must be a separate document from
LACCOULT Date. GODT 1, 1777	Additional name(s) & address(es)
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark F
PLEASE	B. Trademark F
SEE LIST	SEFIIST
1	08-03-1999 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #70
Additional number	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: MICHAEL A. CATANIA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$3,365.00
Internal Address: CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2285 RUTHERFORD ROAD	8. Deposit account number:
	50-0303
City: <u>CARLSBAD</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>92008</u>	_
DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE
/10/1999 HTHAI1 00000029 500303 75741327	
FC:481 40.00 CH	
To the best of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
MICHAEL A. CATANIA	Chail A. Cataria JULY 30, 1999
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
·	ng cover sheet, attachments, and
Total number of pages including	TDATEM DK

REEL: 002015 FRAME: 0073

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY", A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY" UNDER THE NAME OF "CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1999, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1999.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3040253 3100M 991260542



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

06-25-99

DATE:

FAX NO. 73, 16

STATE OF DELAWRRE? SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 03:00 PM 06/25/1999 991260542 - 3040253

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER
OF
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY.
3 Callifornia corporation
AND
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY.
5 Delaware corporation

It is hereby certified that:

- The constituent outsitiess corporations participating in the merger herein certified are:
 - (i) Callaway Golf Company, which is incorporated under the laws of the State of California; and
 - (ii) Callaway Golf Company, which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware.
- 2. An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed, and acknowledged by each of the aforesaid constituent corporations in accordance with the provisions of subsection (c) of Section 252 of the Delaware General Corporation Law by Callaway Golf Company, a California corporation in accordance with the laws of the State of its incorporation and by Callaway Golf Company, a Delaware corporation, in the same manner as is provided in Section 251 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- 3. The name of the surviving corporation in the merger herein certified is Callaway Golf Company, a Delaware corporation, which will continue its existence as the surviving corporation under Callaway Golf Company apon the effective date of said merger pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- The Certificate of incorporation of Callaway Golf Company, a Delaware corporation, as now in force and effect, shall continue to be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation until amended and changed pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- 5. The executed Agreement of Merger between the aforesaid constituent corporations is on file at the principal place of business of the aforesaid surviving corporation, the address of which is as follows:

2235 Rutherford Roed Carlshad, CA 92008

- 6. A copy of the aforesaid Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the aforesaid surviving corporation, an request, and without cost, to any stockholder of each of the aforesaid constituent corporations.
- 7. The authorized capital speck of Callaway Golf Company, a California corporation, consists of 243,000,000 shares of a par value of \$.01 each.
 - The Merger shall be effective on July 1, 1999.

CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY.

a Delaware corporation

Executed this 25th day of June, 1999

David A. Rane

Executive Vice President

Administration and Planning.

and Chief Financial Officer

in unique de micromorporation Cort of Merger

2225803	2228435	2234071	2236221	2239728	2239854	2242061	2242782	2249913	2251859	2257788																				
2124010	2143420	2144571	2146376	2146395	2146408	2146441	2151439	2151440	2159655	2160157	2160405	2160406	2160407	2161569	2161827	2166033	2179882	2180013	2180199	2181590	2207347	2211911	2211914	2212504	2213268	2221992	2222789	2224233	2224234	2225802
1918107	1918108	1922181	1932270	1932282	1933211	1943259	1947849	1959504	1982951	1987183	1991571	1996083	2007032	2012458	2022405	2039478	2045306	2056210	2056345	2059675	2065148	2069676	2087606	2087955	2089538	2097166	2099080	2104279	2109055	2112600
1302835	1310230	1313608	1326177	1374905	1376015	1377379	1431312	1431331	1506114	1524605	1627344	1643727	1649164	1656904	1681308	1691746	1713921	1720466	1768763	1800144	1807716	1821477	1826476	1831447	1833419	1867722	1877710	1879270	1887983	1912653
	75/741327	75/734678	75/731492	75/731491	75/731490	75/731489	75/718439	75/718389	75/706331	75/705.803	75/703434	75/638186	75/634440	75/628797	75/597201	75/561856	75/560690	75/466073	75/464611	75/454442	75/454440	75/419454	75/419402	75/389003	75/312867	75/277550	75/262609	75/225102	899593	1239514



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

SEPTEMBER 27, 1999

CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY MICHAEL A. CATANIA 2285 RUTHERFORD ROAD CARLSBAD, CA 92008



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 08/03/1999 REEL/FRAME: 001934/0547

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

BRIEF: MERGER

ASSIGNOR:

CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY DOC DATE: 07/01/1999 CITIZENSHIP: CALIFORNIA

ENTITY: Corporation

ASSIGNEE:

CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY

2285 RUTHERFORD ROAD

CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008

CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008

CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75741327 FILING DATE: 06/22/1999

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: STEELHEAD PLUS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75734678 FILING DATE: 06/23/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75731492 FILING DATE: 06/17/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: AUDIBLE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 06/17/1999

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75731491 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: RULE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 06/17/1999

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75731490 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ENJOY YOUR SHOT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 06/17/1999

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75731489 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: NO RULES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75718439 FILING DATE: 06/01/1999

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ISODYN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75718389 FILING DATE: 06/01/1999

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: RULE 35

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75706331 FILING DATE: 05/14/1999 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: WHITE HOT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75705803 FILING DATE: 05/13/1999

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: EUPHORTA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75703434
REGISTRATION NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 05/12/1999

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: SHOT EUPHORIA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75638186 FILING DATE: 02/10/1999

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CONTACT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 02/03/1999

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75634440 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: C

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75328797 FILING DATE: 07/22/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: DOVESONG INTERNATIONAL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

FILING DATE: 11/30/1998

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75597201 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CARLSBAD SERIES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75561856 FILING DATE: 09/30/1998

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: TRIFORCE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75560690 FILING DATE: 09/04/1998

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75466073 FILING DATE: 04/10/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75464611 FILING DATE: 04/08/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2276755 ISSUE DATE: 09/07/1999

MARK: LITTLE BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75454442 FILING DATE: 03/23/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75454440 FILING DATE: 03/23/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

FILING DATE: 01/15/1998

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419454 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419402 FILING DATE: 01/15/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2225803 ISSUE DATE: 02/23/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

FILING DATE: 11/12/1997

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75389003 REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: STEELHEAD

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75312867 FILING DATE: 06/23/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2265477 ISSUE DATE: 07/27/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75277550 FILING DATE: 04/21/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2268092 ISSUE DATE: 08/10/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75262609 FILING DATE: 03/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2277029 ISSUE DATE: 09/14/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75225102 FILING DATE: 01/13/1997

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: CALLAWAY KIDS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 72339755 FILING DATE: 10/03/1969 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 0899593 ISSUE DATE: 09/29/1970

MARK: GINTY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73313820 FILING DATE: 06/08/1981 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1239514 ISSUE DATE: 05/24/1983

MARK: GINTY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73459831 FILING DATE: 01/06/1984 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1302835 ISSUE DATE: 10/30/1984

MARK: BOUNCER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73440987 FILING DATE: 08/25/1983 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1310230 FILING DATE: 12/18/1984

MARK: THE PURIST

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73440989 FILING DATE: 08/25/1983 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1313608 ISSUE DATE: 01/08/1985

MARK: CALLAWAY HICKORY STICK

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73492534 FILING DATE: 07/30/1984 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1326177 ISSUE DATE: 03/19/1985

MARK: LITTLE POISON

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73541784 FILING DATE: 06/07/1985 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1374905 ISSUE DATE: 12/10/1985

MARK: STAN THOMPSON

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73541840 FILING DATE: 06/07/1985 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1376015 ISSUE DATE: 12/17/1985

MARK: STAN THOMPSON

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73541787 FILING DATE: 06/07/1985 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1377379 FILING DATE: 01/07/1986

MARK: T

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73607730 FILING DATE: 07/03/1986 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1431312 ISSUE DATE: 03/03/1987

MARK: BILLET SERIES

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73609703 FILING DATE: 07/16/1986 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1431331 ISSUE DATE: 03/03/1987

MARK: GINTY II

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73710236 FILING DATE: 02/08/1988 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1506114 ISSUE DATE: 09/27/1988

MARK: S2H2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 73719321 FILING DATE: 03/28/1988 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1524605 ISSUE DATE: 02/14/1989

MARK: S2H2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74030552 FILING DATE: 02/20/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1627344 ISSUE DATE: 12/11/1990

MARK: THE SWING TUBE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74067553 FILING DATE: 06/11/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1643727 ISSUE DATE: 05/07/1991

MARK: T

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74036034 FILING DATE: 03/08/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1649164 ISSUE DATE: 06/25/1991

MARK: BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74024601 FILING DATE: 02/01/1990 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1656904 ISSUE DATE: 09/10/1991

MARK: TRU-BORE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74147286 FILING DATE: 03/13/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1681308 FILING DATE: 03/31/1992

MARK: YOU CAN'T ARGUE WITH PHYSICS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74187195 FILING DATE: 07/22/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1691746 ISSUE DATE: 06/09/1992

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74229927 FILING DATE: 12/13/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1713921 ISSUE DATE: 09/08/1992

MARK: S2H2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74239039 FILING DATE: 01/21/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1720466 ISSUE DATE: 09/29/1992

MARK: BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74309971 FILING DATE: 09/02/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1768763 ISSUE DATE: 05/04/1993

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74222715 FILING DATE: 11/18/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1800144 ISSUE DATE: 10/19/1993

MARK: BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74370266 FILING DATE: 03/22/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1807716 ISSUE DATE: 11/30/1993

MARK: PAUL RUNYAN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74194117 FILING DATE: 08/12/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1821477 ISSUE DATE: 02/15/1994

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74413035 FILING DATE: 07/16/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1826476 ISSUE DATE: 03/15/1994

MARK: HEAVENWOOD

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74326680 FILING DATE: 10/30/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1833419 ISSUE DATE: 04/26/1994

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74432042 FILING DATE: 09/07/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1867722 ISSUE DATE: 12/13/1994

MARK: WAR BIRD

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74427799 FILING DATE: 08/23/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1877710 ISSUE DATE: 02/07/1995

MARK: THE TUTTLE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74398038 FILING DATE: 06/07/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1879270 ISSUE DATE: 02/14/1995

MARK: DIVINE NINE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74326684 FILING DATE: 10/30/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1887983 ISSUE DATE: 04/04/1995

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74463075 FILING DATE: 11/26/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1912653 ISSUE DATE: 08/15/1995

MARK: BIG BERTHA CALLAWAY IRONS USA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74188341 FILING DATE: 07/25/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1918107 ISSUE DATE: 09/12/1995

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74188342 FILING DATE: 07/25/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1918108 ISSUE DATE: 09/12/1995

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74187225 FILING DATE: 07/22/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1922181 ISSUE DATE: 09/26/1995

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74492553 FILING DATE: 02/22/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1932270 ISSUE DATE: 10/31/1995

MARK: BIG IN ALL THE RIGHT PLACES, FOR ALL THE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

SPATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS FWASHINGSONDETE20202/28/1994
ISSUE DATE: 10/31/1995

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74494644 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1932282

MARK: KICK BUTT

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74607749 FILING DATE: 12/06/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1933211 ISSUE DATE: 11/07/1995

MARK: S2H2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74541793 FILING DATE: 06/24/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1943259 ISSUE DATE: 12/19/1995

MARK: BRASS BILLET

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74393890 FILING DATE: 05/24/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1947849 ISSUE DATE: 01/16/1996

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74309973 FILING DATE: 09/02/1992 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1959504 ISSUE DATE: 03/05/1996

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74539155 FILING DATE: 06/17/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1982951 ISSUE DATE: 06/25/1996

MARK: GREAT BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74455197 FILING DATE: 11/08/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1991571 ISSUE DATE: 08/06/1996

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74579286 FILING DATE: 09/27/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1996083 FILING DATE: 08/20/1996

MARK: G.B.B. UL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74617823 FILING DATE: 01/04/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2007032 ISSUE DATE: 10/08/1996

MARK: TITANIC

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74579287 FILING DATE: 09/27/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2012458 ISSUE DATE: 10/29/1996

MARK: G.B.B.

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74555627 FILING DATE: 08/01/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2022405 ISSUE DATE: 12/10/1996

MARK: WORLD'S FRIENDLIEST DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74701101 FILING DATE: 07/14/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2039478 ISSUE DATE: 02/18/1997

MARK: ELY WOULD

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74584501 FILING DATE: 10/14/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2045306 ISSUE DATE: 03/18/1997

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74713874 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2056210 FILING DATE: 08/10/1995 ISSUE DATE: 04/22/1997

MARK: RCH SERIES 96

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75030757 FILING DATE: 12/11/1995 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2056345 ISSUE DATE: 04/22/1997

MARK: HOW GOLF SHOULD FEEL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74579297 FILING DATE: 09/27/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2059675 ISSUE DATE: 05/06/1997

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75128225 FILING DATE: 07/01/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2065148 ISSUE DATE: 05/27/1997

MARK: DEUCE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75128099 FILING DATE: 07/01/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2069676 ISSUE DATE: 06/10/1997

MARK: B.B. UL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75152313 FILING DATE: 08/19/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2087606 ISSUE DATE: 08/12/1997

MARK: DEMONSTRABLY SUPERIOR AND PLEASINGLY DIF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74467250 FILING DATE: 12/08/1993 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2087955 ISSUE DATE: 08/12/1997

MARK: CALLAWAY BIG BERTHA WAR BIRD SOLE PLATE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74584889 FILING DATE: 10/12/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2089538 FILING DATE: 08/19/1997

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75130177 FILING DATE: 07/05/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2097166 ISSUE DATE: 09/16/1997

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75130176 FILING DATE: 07/05/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2099080 ISSUE DATE: 09/23/1997

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75130086 FILING DATE: 07/05/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2104279 ISSUE DATE: 10/07/1997

MARK: BIG BERTHA GOLD

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75191995 FILING DATE: 11/04/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2109055 ISSUE DATE: 10/28/1997

MARK: BJ-1

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 74567312 FILING DATE: 08/29/1994 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2112600 ISSUE DATE: 11/11/1997

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75259186 FILING DATE: 03/18/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2124010 ISSUE DATE: 12/23/1997

MARK: HAWK EYE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75128226 FILING DATE: 07/01/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2143420 ISSUE DATE: 03/10/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75259120 FILING DATE: 03/18/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2144571 ISSUE DATE: 03/17/1998

MARK: LADY HAWKEYE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75270079 FILING DATE: 04/07/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2146376 ISSUE DATE: 03/24/1998

MARK: MEMPHIS "10" SPECIAL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75271175 FILING DATE: 04/07/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2146395 ISSUE DATE: 03/24/1998

MARK: GEMS UL

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75272980 FILING DATE: 04/11/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2146408 ISSUE DATE: 03/24/1998

MARK: GEMS LITE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75285836 FILING DATE: 05/05/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2146441 ISSUE DATE: 03/24/1998

MARK: MEMPHIS "10"

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75180737 FILING DATE: 10/15/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2151439 ISSUE DATE: 04/14/1998

MARK: GREAT BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75180738 FILING DATE: 10/15/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2151440 ISSUE DATE: 04/14/1998

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75180736 FILING DATE: 10/15/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2159655 ISSUE DATE: 05/19/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF GREAT BIG BERTHA TUNGSTEN

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75224824 FILING DATE: 01/13/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2160157 ISSUE DATE: 05/26/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75280477 FILING DATE: 04/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2160405 ISSUE DATE: 05/26/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75280479 FILING DATE: 04/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2160406 ISSUE DATE: 05/26/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75280480 FILING DATE: 04/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2160407 ISSUE DATE: 05/26/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75224853 FILING DATE: 01/13/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2161569 ISSUE DATE: 06/02/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75280478 FILING DATE: 04/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2161827 ISSUE DATE: 06/02/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75977191 FILING DATE: 01/08/1991 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2166033 ISSUE DATE: 06/16/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75130085 FILING DATE: 07/05/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2179882 ISSUE DATE: 08/11/1998

MARK: BIGGEST BIG BERTHA

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75214677 FILING DATE: 12/17/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2180013 FILING DATE: 08/11/1998

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75266350 FILING DATE: 03/31/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2180199 ISSUE DATE: 08/11/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF PERFORMANCE CENTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75977465 FILING DATE: 02/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2181590 ISSUE DATE: 08/11/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75431512 FILING DATE: 02/10/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2207347 ISSUE DATE: 12/01/1998

MARK: LYCONITE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75346423 FILING DATE: 08/25/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2211911 ISSUE DATE: 12/15/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF CENTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75352606 FILING DATE: 09/05/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2211914 ISSUE DATE: 12/15/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF CENTER

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75325819 FILING DATE: 07/17/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2212504 ISSUE DATE: 12/22/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF EXPERIENCE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75128227 FILING DATE: 07/01/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2213268 FILING DATE: 12/22/1998

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75261804 FILING DATE: 03/24/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2221992 ISSUE DATE: 02/02/1999

MARK: S2H2

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419449 FILING DATE: 01/15/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2222789 ISSUE DATE: 02/09/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419400 FILING DATE: 01/15/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2224233 ISSUE DATE: 02/16/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419456 FILING DATE: 01/15/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2224234 ISSUE DATE: 02/16/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75419401 FILING DATE: 01/15/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2225802 ISSUE DATE: 02/23/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75431847 FILING DATE: 02/10/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2228435 ISSUE DATE: 03/02/1999

MARK: BIG BERTHA CALLAWAY GOLF X-12 IRONS

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS AND DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75431511 FILING DATE: 02/10/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2234071 ISSUE DATE: 03/23/1999

MARK: ROSSIE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75978064 FILING DATE: 02/10/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2236221 ISSUE DATE: 03/30/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75352616 FILING DATE: 09/05/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2239728 ISSUE DATE: 04/13/1999

MARK: DIVINE NINE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75978203 FILING DATE: 02/10/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2239854 ISSUE DATE: 04/13/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75352615 FILING DATE: 09/05/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2242061 ISSUE DATE: 04/27/1999

MARK: X-12

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75454439 FILING DATE: 03/23/1998 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2242782 ISSUE DATE: 05/04/1999

MARK:

DRAWING TYPE: MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75063765 FILING DATE: 02/26/1996 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2249913 ISSUE DATE: 06/01/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75313008 FILING DATE: 06/23/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2251859 ISSUE DATE: 06/08/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75319076 FILING DATE: 06/23/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2257788 ISSUE DATE: 06/29/1999

MARK: CALLAWAY GOLF

DRAWING TYPE: STYLIZED WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS

TARA WASHINGTON, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 01/22/2000